
Open BLS de Limoges
LIMOGES, FRA

December 7-14 2025 | € 100,000 | Hard, Greenset

SINGLES MAIN DRAW

1 1 BUCSA, Cristina ESP

2 KOSTOVIC, Teodora SRB

3 WC LEMAITRE, Tiphanie FRA

4 DODIN, Oceane FRA

5 WC XU, Mingge GBR

6 KLIMOVICOVA, Linda POL

7 KORPATSCH, Tamara GER

8 6 RUZIC, Antonia CRO

9 4 KARTAL, Sonay GBR

10 PIERI, Jessica ITA

11 KALININA, Anhelina UKR

12 VON DEICHMANN, Kathinka LIE

13 Q BARTHEL, Mona GER

14 WC FERRO, Fiona FRA

15 Q VEDDER, Eva NED

16 5 PARKS, Alycia USA

17 7 ZHANG, Shuai CHN

18 STEFANINI, Lucrezia ITA

19 FRIEDSAM, Anna-Lena GER

20 KAWA, Katarzyna POL

21 RAKOTOMANGA RAJAONAH, Tiantsoa FRA

22 PONCHET, Jessika FRA

23 SEVASTOVA, Anastasija LAT

24 3 KREJCIKOVA, Barbora CZE

25 8 JIMENEZ KASINTSEVA, Victoria AND

26 Q SISKOVA, Anna CZE

27 Q BASSOLS RIBERA, Marina ESP

28 LEONARD, Manon FRA

29 KNUTSON, Gabriela CZE

30 CHARAEVA, Alina

31 WC PAQUET, Chloe FRA

32 2 JACQUEMOT, Elsa FRA

C. Bucsa 
64 60

T. Lemaitre
76(4) 62

L. Klimovicova
63 63

A. Ruzic 
64 36 64

S. Kartal 
61 60

A. Kalinina
62 62

F. Ferro
64 16 62

A. Parks 
75 63

S. Zhang 
62 62

A. Friedsam
63 62

T. Rakotomanga Raj...

64 62

A. Sevastova
64 36 10 RET

A. Siskova
57 62 62

M. Leonard
75 64

G. Knutson
26 76(3) 64

E. Jacquemot 
76(5) 64

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C. Bucsa 
62 62

A. Ruzic 
61 62

A. Kalinina
76(4) 16 61

A. Parks 
62 75

A. Friedsam
63 36 61

T. Rakotomanga Raj...

75 46 63

A. Siskova
63 61

E. Jacquemot 
63 62

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C. Bucsa 
61 60

A. Kalinina
75 16 63

A. Friedsam
16 76(4) 61

E. Jacquemot 
36 63 64

 

 

 

 

 

 

A. Kalinina
64 63

E. Jacquemot 
62 26 75

 

 

 

A. Kalinina
63 46 75

Round of 32

€ 1,086 1 pt

Round of 16

€ 1,740 15 pt

Quarterfinals

€ 3,478 27 pt

Semifinals

€ 5,044 49 pt

Final

€ 7,304 81 pt

Winner

€ 13,480 125 pt

WTA Supervisor
Martina Lutkova

RELEASED
14 Dec 2025 8:26 PM

Seeded players
  PLAYER RANK

1. BUCSA, Cristina 54
2. JACQUEMOT, Elsa 59
3. KREJCIKOVA, Barbora 65
4. KARTAL, Sonay 69
5. PARKS, Alycia 71
6. RUZIC, Antonia 78
7. ZHANG, Shuai 90
8. JIMENEZ KASINTSEVA, Victoria 110

Withdrawals Retirements
B. Krejcikova left lower leg

1

6

4

5

7

2

1

6

5

2

1

2

2


